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ENERGY,

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

BEFORE:

Application of Harvey E.

Company for compulsory poolina,

Lea County, New Mexico

Yates

TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS

DAVID R. CATANACH, EXAMINER

STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

November 15, 1989

ORIGINAL

CUMBRE COURT REPORTING

(505) 984-2244

MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Case 9822
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'FOR THE DIVISION:

A P PEAaRANTCES

ROBERT G. STOVALL

Attorney at Law

Legal Counsel to the Divison
State Land Office Building
Santa Fe, New Mexico

CUMBRE COURT REPORTING

(505) 984-2244
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HEARING EXAMINER: Call Case 9822.

MR. STOVALL: Application of Harvey E.
Yates Company for compulsory poolinag, Lea County, New
Mexico.

Applicant requests this case be dismissed.

HEARING EXAMINER: Case 9822 is hereby

dismissed.

CUMBRE COURT REPORTING
(505) 984-2244




CERTIFICATE OF REPORTER

'STATE OF NEW MEXICO )

COUNTY OF SANTA FE )

I, Deborah O0'Bine, Certified Shorthand
Reporter and Notary Public, HEREBY CERTIFY that the
foregoinag transcript of proceedings before the 0il
Conservation Division was reported by me; that I
caused my notes to be transcribed under my personal

supervision; and that the foregoing is a true and

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

accurate record of the proceedinas.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that I am not a relative
or employee of any of the parties or attorneys
involved in this matter and that I have no personal
interest in the final disposition of this matter.

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL November 25,

é}diﬂéj{ Z>Ei«;

DEBORAH O'BINE

CSR No. 127

My commission expires: August 10, 1990

a complele racord of the o ovinns &

tie Exaivirer hecring of Cass o, 7P22,
aeard by me on /Jh:gnéé: /A 19 Y .

;Z;)lb“é/’(z (fiéiv—4<~w Examiner

Oil Conservation Division

CUMBRE COURT REPORTING
(505) 984-2244




